
Filosofia della Musica
Appello del 18.V.2010

I Modulo

309771 30
305341 29
303358 29
287693 29
310286 29
305848 27
307042 25
286198 25
324607 23
273470 22
246404 22
243917 22
263599 21
271291 20
286285 20
319144 20
248851 20
306850 20
214144
307858
275062
258790
280921

1240035380
270733
303743

18
18

insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente



Filosofia della Musica
Appello del 18.V.2010

II Modulo

306975 30 L
309771 30
310286 30
302203 30
302572 30
304584 30
252016 30
302460 30
320699 29
305681 29
287693 28
276105 23

900018906 21
271124 20
246404 20
315439 19
329121 insufficiente
258790 insufficiente
269483
307858
275062
280921
248851
270733
303743

insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente
insufficiente


